BDCOM GP3600 Series
 1
GP360  Series
High-density Pizza-box GPON OLT
Описание
BDCOM GP3600 соответствует ITU-T
G.984 / G.988 и отвечает
требованиям  технических

Certification CE, FCC, ROHS
5
Ordering Information
BDCOM GP3600-04
BDCOM GP3600-04-DC
GPON OLT with 4 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 4 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE TX ports, 4 10GE SFP+ ports; 2 power
slots with 1 hot-swap AC220V power supply; 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
GPON OLT with 4 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 4 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE TX ports, 4 10GE SFP+ ports; 2 power
slots with 1 hot-swap DC36~72V power supply; 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
BDCOM GP3600-08
BDCOM GP3600-08-DC
BDCOM GP3600-16
BDCOM GP3600-16-DC
PWR-75-DC
PWR-75-AC
OLT-GSFP-B+
OLT-GSFP-C+